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Women / 6 / Ch A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milana Sliusar515
San Mateo

9.350 9.625 9.8509.575 38.400
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick503
CGA

9.350 9.475 9.5509.350 37.725
3T 3 4T 5T 2 

2 

Lydia Rak512
San Mateo

9.250 9.425 9.6759.350 37.700
7 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Robyn Dunne504
San Mateo

8.975 9.350 9.6009.500 37.425
10T 5T 2 3 4 

4 

Isabella Lopez507
CGA

9.425 9.350 9.5509.000 37.325
2 5T 11 5T 5 

5 

Rafaela O'Neill510
Airborne

9.275 9.650 9.5758.775 37.275
6 1 13T 4 6 

6 

Naomi Hsieh506
Airborne

9.550 8.675 9.3759.250 36.850
1 13 6 9 7 

7 

Ava Pham511
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.050 9.2758.775 36.400
5 7 13T 10 8 

8 

Raina Eghbalyans505
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.775 8.925 9.4009.050 36.150
13 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Avery Scribner513
Extreme

9.200 8.325 9.1509.375 36.050
8 15 3 11 10 

10 

Skyler Uribe516
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.950 8.700 9.0259.100 35.775
12 12 7 13 11 

11 

Juliana Nunez509
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.975 8.400 9.4508.900 35.725
10T 14 12 7 12 

12 

Reese Baker501
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.725 9.0509.050 35.400
14 11 8T 12 13 

13 

Morgan Crowell502
North Bay

9.075 9.000 9.0008.300 35.375
9 8 16 14 14 

14 

Miranda Seitz514
CCGI

8.475 7.950 8.9259.050 34.400
15 16 8T 15 15 

15 

Melanie Naranjo508
North Bay

7.800 8.950 8.5758.400 33.725
16 9 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Ch B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Yu536
Bay Island

9.100 9.625 9.3509.450 37.525
3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Kendall Martin530
CGA

9.675 9.175 9.5008.950 37.300
1 3 7T 1 2 

2 

Tessa Quilici532
Accel

8.900 8.800 9.3509.350 36.400
6 8 3 3T 3T

3T

Zella Harper526
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.225 9.250 8.7509.175 36.400
2 2 4 15 3T

3T

Marissa Jilot528
Auburn Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 9.2508.925 35.900
4 9T 9 6T 5 

5 

Luna Goldschmidt525
Golden Bear

8.450 9.050 9.4008.875 35.775
13 4 10 2 6 

6 

Gracie Souza533
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.725 9.2509.025 35.600
11T 9T 6 6T 7 

7 

Lily Holman527
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.950 9.1758.575 35.550
7 6 13 10 8 

8 

Emma Clark523
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.000 9.0758.700 35.525
9 5 11 12 9 

9 

Kaelyn Aquino522
North Bay

8.375 8.500 9.2008.950 35.025
15T 12T 7T 8T 10 

10 

Keira Maguire529
Athletic Horizons

8.600 8.850 8.0009.500 34.950
11T 7 1 16 11 

11 

Jada Mendoza531
USA Sports

8.825 8.500 8.9508.450 34.725
8 12T 14T 14 12 

12 

Mayce Taggart534
Lee's United

8.400 8.375 9.2008.650 34.625
14 14 12 8T 13 

13 

Lillian Thrasher535
USA Sports

8.950 8.200 9.0008.450 34.600
5 15 14T 13 14 

14 

Dakota Aguiar521
CCGI

8.375 8.700 9.1008.275 34.450
15T 11 16 11 15 

15 

Alyssa Draheim524
Accel

8.650 7.300 9.3009.100 34.350
10 16 5 5 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Ch C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carys Maayeh550
San Mateo

9.150 9.575 9.6759.525 37.925
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Stoffel556
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.550 9.5009.325 37.750
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Natalia Nagata552
San Mateo

9.200 9.400 9.4259.150 37.175
2T 5 4T 6 3 

3 

Anna Raines554
Elevate

8.950 9.500 9.4509.150 37.050
7 3 4T 5 4T

4T

Alexandra Lee548
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.450 9.4759.350 37.050
14 4 2 3T 4T

4T

Yulia Polischuk553
Elevate

9.125 9.100 9.4758.900 36.600
6 7 10T 3T 6 

6 

Juliana Evans546
Accel

9.200 9.025 9.2259.050 36.500
2T 8 7 10 7 

7 

Emma Schouten555
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.200 9.3008.825 36.125
11T 6 12 8 8 

8 

Sopheary Howser547
GymStars Stockton

8.900 9.000 9.0759.000 35.975
8 9 9 14T 9 

9 

Bethany McElhern551
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.550 9.1259.100 35.925
4T 15 6 12 10 

10 

Sophia Awoyinka541
Accel

8.850 8.925 9.1758.750 35.700
10 10 13 11 11 

11 

Ella Brown545
V-Force Elite

8.800 8.775 9.0759.025 35.675
11T 12 8 14T 12 

12 

Kayla Bettis544
Elevate

8.625 8.650 9.3258.900 35.500
15 13 10T 7 13 

13 

Allison Berg543
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.875 8.450 9.2508.600 35.175
9 16 14 9 14 

14 

Alexia Longacre549
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.600 8.575 9.1008.400 34.675
16 14 15 13 15 

15 

Julia Bellardo542
Central Coast

8.800 8.800 9.0258.000 34.625
11T 11 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Ch D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Wilkins576
V-Force Elite

9.100 9.250 9.4009.350 37.100
4 2 2 3 1 

1 

Kate Fong565
Clovis

9.000 8.700 9.4759.500 36.675
6T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Gianna Martino571
Accel

9.175 9.025 9.3009.075 36.575
2T 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Liliane Carleton563
Head Over Heels

9.225 8.900 9.3258.975 36.425
1 4 7 5 4 

4 

Kamryn Beene562
Bay Island

9.175 8.750 9.4508.700 36.075
2T 6T 11 2 5 

5 

Ava Rodriguez573
Clovis

8.875 8.575 9.3009.150 35.900
9 11 3 6T 6 

6 

Yamilet Avina561
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.050 8.475 9.2258.725 35.475
5 12 10 10 7 

7 

Katie Ngo572
Elevate

8.300 9.300 9.2508.550 35.400
14 1 13 9 8 

8 

Jordan Leveque570
Clovis

8.550 8.825 9.2008.625 35.200
13 5 12 11 9 

9 

Emma Top575
Oroville

8.800 8.750 8.8008.775 35.125
11 6T 9 14 10 

10 

Simone Laney569
High Definition

8.200 8.600 9.1259.050 34.975
15 10 5 12T 11 

11 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard577
Head Over Heels

8.825 7.850 9.3508.800 34.825
10 15 8 4 12 

12 

Abby Hallmark566
Oroville

8.700 8.750 9.2757.975 34.700
12 6T 16 8 13 

13 

Rell Haywood567
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.250 9.1258.075 34.450
6T 13 15 12T 14 

14 

Lauren Ebell564
Clovis

8.900 7.925 0.0008.200 25.025
8 14 14 15T 15 

15 

Grace Samra574
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
16 16 6 15T 16 

16 
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